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:r • T or.1 L • . o so , · ,r • , 
Town of Cha el r 11 , 

h el .. ill , . c • 

c.ael1il , .c. , 
e • 27 , 1 52 . 

...,ear .:r . ose : 
s a r c;o f ncti i ies of h n el ti)l 

for le reriod an . 30 .. to Fe 7 , 1 r:z , 

Jan . 30 h G: 00 L • en 1 to 
C. ne 

e • 6t 10 : ~ 
C 1 st VO 

e rnves gate 

call to 
t . :·o 

Foll n~ s a s1mnarr of 
for .. .:-.e ·ear 5 • 

e'" . e t ood , 

Circle . 
be • 
n. rnace . ro larm 

uto~o ilo co ner 
lar .. • .o Dar:ie.t>e . 

.o cr.ia' &. 

,e alnr. s en nvosticnti ns 

Al.Ur s 
21 (6 0 1 stoves) 

rnves ~ 0. ions 
8 (0 1 stoves ~) 

Res ences 

on: e1 c 

Falso lo. r .s 

A 0::10 ile 

Ch mne~· I ires 

~ SC • 

7 

6 

1 

1 

14 

4 

7 

1 

5 

2 -
27 

50 

~o a es te Da~o for 11 f res 1 , 620 . five fires 
o•ts· o of t:.e ct .. 11 ts t. C. o daoau• ost •. ato a 17 , 00 .oo 

_c:. ;o. d lea e t • est1: ate mau• for tl.• to in l , 20 . 00 . 

I am also encl sin an attendar co record for t •• c year l' 51. 

esrec f lly subrritte , 

o-(/(· M 
• 1 . err· , cr.ief 

/enc . 5' 


